
City of Chula Vista

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0231 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2019 7/9/2019

Title: A. RESOLUTION NO. 2019-130 OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA
AMENDING THE FISCAL YEAR 2019/20 CIP BUDGET BY APPROPRIATING $400,000 FROM
UNANTICIPATED REVENUE FROM LEXINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY TO THE CAPITAL
IMPROVEMENT FUND FOR THE CVEATC PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE REPAIR PROJECT (GGV0241)
AND APPROPRIATING $40,000 FROM THE CHULA VISTA ELITE ATHLETE TRAINING CENTER
FUND TO GGV0241 (4/5 VOTE REQUIRED)

B. RESOLUTION NO. 2019-131 OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA
APPROVING THE FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE EXISTING CONSULTING SERVICES
AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA AND KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES,
INC. INCREASING THE ANNUAL NOT-TO-EXCEED AMOUNT TO $750,000 FOR THE TERM
ENDING OCTOBER 31, 2019

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution A, 3. Resolution B, 4. Reso B revised  (redline), 5. Attachment 1, 6.
Attachment 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council7/9/2019 1 Pass

City of Chula Vista Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

